VOTERS WHO VOTED

PRECINCT

Tot/Tot

PARTY
606 DEM
REP
Other
Total

620 DEM
REP
Other
Total

621 DEM
REP
Other
Total

622 DEM
REP
Other
Total

623 DEM
REP
Other
Total

651 DEM
REP
Other
Total

652 DEM
REP
Other
Total

653 DEM
REP
Other
Total

DEM
REP
Other
Total

WHITE

19
15

41

59
38
15
112

455
212

96
763

BLACK
97
4
2
103

Ococoo oooo NOON

cooo

389

20
414
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HISPANIC

85
188

326

OTHER

OC0O0OO0O 0000 WORN ©OOO0OO ©ONRO® OO0O0O

OlR R W

TOTAL

40
18

62

17
34
10
61

21
30

59

70
62
19
151

951
414
176
1541

VOTED
POLLS

OC0O0OO0O OO0OO0O0O ©OO0OO0OO0O 0000 ©OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0 O0OO0O0 ©0O0O0Oo

cocoo

VOTED
ABS

83
51
21
155

nowN

17
27

47

167
136

45
348

VOTED
OFFICE

33
10

45

13
16

35

13
19

35

53
35

104

784
278
131
1193

VOTED
EARLY

C0O0OO0O ©OO0OO0OO0O ©OOO0OO OO0OO0OO0O OO0O0OO0 ©O0O0OO0 OO0OO0OO0 ©OO0O0Oo

cocoo

TOTAL
VOTED
417
203
92
712

i
w o oo

373
49
43

465

10

18

40
18

62

17
34
10
61

21
30

59

70
62
19
151

951
414
176
1541

TOTAL
REGSTR
1349
762
662
2773

300
416
238
954

1540
376
491

2407

267
288
159
714

178
139

88
405

301
359
193
853

278
343
155
776

229
225
150
604

4442
2908
2136
9486

30.91
26.64

13.9
25.68

1.67
1.92

1.36

24.22
13.03

8.76
19.32

3.47
2.52

22.47
12.95

4.55
15.31

5.65
9.47
5.18
7.15

7.55
8.75
5.16

7.6

30.57
27.56
12.67

25

21.41
14.24

8.24
16.24



PRECINCT
CYSM: CITY:SOUTH MIAMI
Voted:
Regist:
%

DEM
WHITE

107
1390
7.7

DEM
BLACK

40
1167
3.43

DEM
OTHER

20
705
2.84

DEM
TOTAL
167
3262
5.12
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REP REP REP REP OTH
WHITE BLACK OTHER TOTAL WHITE
57 1 78 136 23
812 63 1019 1894 618
7.02 159 7.65 7.18 3.72

OTH
BLACK

162
1.23

OTH
OTHER

20
726
275

OTH
TOTAL

45
1506
2.99

VOTED VOTED
POLLS ABS

VOTED
EARLY

TOTAL
VOTED

348
6662



